
31230-87705 OEM
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Clutch release

Technical specification
OEMMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
FCR44-25-3/2E NTN

PRB-13 VALEO
CBU442822 KOYO

44TKB2805R NSK
GC71001 GMB
VKC3578 SKF

31230-87504 OEM
31230-87505 OEM
31230-97502 OEM

AA100-16-510 OEM
31230-87704 OEM

RCT282SA KOYO
44TKZ2801 D NSK

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/966-oem/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353871/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353957/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353958/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353959/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353960/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353961/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353868/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353872/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353873/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353956/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353962/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353869/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353870/

