

31230-87705 OEM

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Clutch release



Technical specification

MANUFACTURER	<u>OEM</u>
INTERCHANGE	
NTN	FCR44-25-3/2E
VALEO	PRB-13
KOYO	<u>CBU442822</u>
NSK	44TKB2805R
GMB	<u>GC71001</u>
SKF	<u>VKC3578</u>
OEM	31230-87504
OEM	31230-87505
OEM	31230-97502
OEM	AA100-16-510
OEM	31230-87704
KOYO	RCT282SA
NSK	44TKZ2801 D

